
SPASH Panther Cross Country Invitational
JV Boys

Team Results
5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: JV Boys
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Stevens Point 19 45
2 Marshfield 48 35
3 Port Washington 107 5
4 DC Everest 111 20
5 Wausau East 130 16
6 Baraboo 169 5
7 Beaver Dam 198 10
8 Wausau West 233 8
9 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 243 10

10 Merrill 264 9
11 Pacelli 327 5

Adams-Friendship 4
Edgar 1
Nekoosa 3
Rosholt 2
Waupaca 4
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SPASH Panther Cross Country Invitational
JV Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 9, 2017

Cable WI

1 834 Daniel Kiefer 00:17:51.8Stevens Point 5:45 min/m1 1
2 823 Johnny Ceplina 00:18:02.0Stevens Point 5:49 min/m2 2
3 842 Christian Manthey 00:18:27.9Stevens Point 5:57 min/m3 3
4 431 Trever Zunker 00:18:38.9DC Everest 6:00 min/m1 4
5 583 Eli Swanson 00:18:40.6Marshfield 6:01 min/m1 5
6 840 Jake Lepak 00:18:43.4Stevens Point 6:02 min/m4 6
7 851 Hunter Richmond 00:18:47.1Stevens Point 6:03 min/m5 7
8 558 Evan Ellis 00:18:49.5Marshfield 6:04 min/m2 8
9 564 Micah Jensen 00:18:55.6Marshfield 6:06 min/m3 9
10 554 Ben Claessens 00:19:04.7Marshfield 6:09 min/m4 10
11 857 Max Sobczak 00:19:11.1Stevens Point 6:11 min/m6 11
12 742 Zach Gephart 00:19:12.0Port Washington 6:11 min/m1 12
13 837 Luke Kozisek 00:19:22.9Stevens Point 6:15 min/m7 13
14 862 Eli Wetter 00:19:22.9Stevens Point 6:15 min/m8 >7
15 740 Tony Cook 00:19:31.9Port Washington 6:18 min/m2 14
16 822 Simon Bushmaker 00:19:32.4Stevens Point 6:18 min/m9 >7
17 1104 Josh Lopez 00:19:34.5Wausau East 6:18 min/m1 15
18 562 Sam Huettl 00:19:38.0Marshfield 6:20 min/m5 16
19 311 Ethan Agren 00:19:39.4Baraboo 6:20 min/m1 17
20 741 Antonio Feciskonin 00:19:41.6Port Washington 6:21 min/m3 18
21 855 Garret Sauvageau 00:19:42.8Stevens Point 6:21 min/m10 >7
22 577 Gabe Pugh 00:19:44.1Marshfield 6:21 min/m6 19
23 567 Tanner Kanable 00:19:44.5Marshfield 6:22 min/m7 20
24 1108 Jacob Olson 00:19:48.1Wausau East 6:23 min/m2 21
25 829 Thomas Hatton 00:19:50.6Stevens Point 6:24 min/m11 >7
26 312 Nash Brickl 00:19:53.0Baraboo 6:24 min/m2 22
27 860 Ian Van Ark 00:19:54.6Stevens Point 6:25 min/m12 >7
28 788 Anthony Bianco 00:19:57.6Rosholt 6:26 min/m1 <5
29 1112 Nick Schmitt 00:20:01.6Wausau East 6:27 min/m3 23
30 858 Parker Soik 00:20:01.7Stevens Point 6:27 min/m13 >7
31 853 Andrew Ross 00:20:05.0Stevens Point 6:28 min/m14 >7
32 423 Dylan Lincoln 00:20:07.8DC Everest 6:29 min/m2 24
33 576 Nathanial Phillips 00:20:09.0Marshfield 6:30 min/m8 >7
34 565 Miles Jensen 00:20:10.4Marshfield 6:30 min/m9 >7
35 570 Eben Lonsdale 00:20:13.6Marshfield 6:31 min/m10 >7
36 838 Max Kvatek 00:20:14.3Stevens Point 6:31 min/m15 >7
37 856 River Siegel 00:20:20.1Stevens Point 6:33 min/m16 >7
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SPASH Panther Cross Country Invitational
JV Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 9, 2017

Cable WI

38 864 Tyler Wietrzykowski 00:20:21.8Stevens Point 6:34 min/m17 >7
39 350 Aaron Uhrich 00:20:24.0Beaver Dam 6:34 min/m1 25
40 421 Nolan Hoppe 00:20:29.1DC Everest 6:36 min/m3 26
41 429 Alec Stuedemann 00:20:29.9DC Everest 6:36 min/m4 27
42 841 Joshua Lindner 00:20:31.1Stevens Point 6:37 min/m18 >7
43 314 John Goeckermann 00:20:33.2Baraboo 6:37 min/m3 28
44 865 Benji Wolf 00:20:34.2Stevens Point 6:38 min/m19 >7
45 1212 Zachary Kozlowski 00:20:38.0Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 6:39 min/m1 29
46 428 Alex Schultz 00:20:40.4DC Everest 6:40 min/m5 30
47 566 Luke Kaiser 00:20:41.5Marshfield 6:40 min/m11 >7
48 739 Joe Burke 00:20:41.9Port Washington 6:40 min/m4 31
49 743 Blake Peiffer 00:20:42.4Port Washington 6:40 min/m5 32
50 833 Ben Jore 00:20:46.1Stevens Point 6:41 min/m20 >7
51 557 Isaac Eberl 00:20:50.9Marshfield 6:43 min/m12 >7
52 563 Kyler Jensen 00:20:53.1Marshfield 6:44 min/m13 >7
53 586 Elijah Witzel 00:20:54.9Marshfield 6:44 min/m14 >7
54 578 Gavin Ronning 00:20:55.9Marshfield 6:45 min/m15 >7
55 1148 Caleb Vandenberg 00:21:00.4Wausau West 6:46 min/m1 33
56 854 Elliot Sankey 00:21:03.1Stevens Point 6:47 min/m21 >7
57 826 Lucas Falkavage 00:21:03.8Stevens Point 6:47 min/m22 >7
58 416 Owen Denk 00:21:03.9DC Everest 6:47 min/m6 34
59 821 Evan Brocken 00:21:06.9Stevens Point 6:48 min/m23 >7
60 1113 Vincent Schmitt 00:21:07.4Wausau East 6:48 min/m4 35
61 1099 Henry Bennett 00:21:07.9Wausau East 6:49 min/m5 36
62 850 Mark Rice 00:21:09.1Stevens Point 6:49 min/m24 >7
63 572 Adrian Mayagotia 00:21:10.3Marshfield 6:49 min/m16 >7
64 315 Malachi Krayer 00:21:10.9Baraboo 6:49 min/m4 37
65 426 David Pickar 00:21:11.1DC Everest 6:50 min/m7 38
66 349 Patrick Schuster 00:21:11.8Beaver Dam 6:50 min/m2 39
67 342 Perttu Hankonen 00:21:12.0Beaver Dam 6:50 min/m3 40
68 844 Ethan Massey 00:21:12.1Stevens Point 6:50 min/m25 >7
69 1107 Zander Nilles 00:21:13.9Wausau East 6:50 min/m6 41
70 574 Trey Montalvo 00:21:14.6Marshfield 6:51 min/m17 >7
71 825 Mason Erwin 00:21:15.6Stevens Point 6:51 min/m26 >7
72 1211 Omar Jasrotia 00:21:18.1Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 6:52 min/m2 42
73 417 Bryce Dobbe 00:21:18.9DC Everest 6:52 min/m8 >7
74 1037 Derek Bell 00:21:19.7Waupaca 6:52 min/m1 <5
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SPASH Panther Cross Country Invitational
JV Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 9, 2017

Cable WI

75 581 Hugh Steiner 00:21:20.9Marshfield 6:53 min/m18 >7
76 1146 Eric Ottosen 00:21:22.1Wausau West 6:53 min/m2 43
77 638 Cody Depies 00:21:26.4Merrill 6:54 min/m1 44
78 549 Brady Aumann 00:21:30.8Marshfield 6:56 min/m19 >7
79 411 Deven Bapp 00:21:31.2DC Everest 6:56 min/m9 >7
80 1106 Brandon Nilles 00:21:32.5Wausau East 6:56 min/m7 45
81 1111 Max Romang 00:21:33.9Wausau East 6:57 min/m8 >7
82 427 Herbie Richardson 00:21:34.7DC Everest 6:57 min/m10 >7
83 341 Ryan Falkinham 00:21:35.6Beaver Dam 6:57 min/m4 46
84 410 Aj Appel 00:21:35.9DC Everest 6:58 min/m11 >7
85 568 Hunter Karau 00:21:36.7Marshfield 6:58 min/m20 >7
86 861 Deryk Wedde 00:21:36.9Stevens Point 6:58 min/m27 >7
87 575 Seth Oemig 00:21:37.1Marshfield 6:58 min/m21 >7
88 1142 Sam Edmondson 00:21:38.9Wausau West 6:59 min/m3 47
89 418 Aidan Earll 00:21:41.4DC Everest 6:59 min/m12 >7
90 351 Eli Wilke 00:21:42.1Beaver Dam 7:00 min/m5 48
91 824 Riley Cisewski 00:21:43.7Stevens Point 7:00 min/m28 >7
92 345 Nicholas Kuntz 00:21:44.9Beaver Dam 7:00 min/m6 49
93 639 Brody Gehrke 00:21:46.1Merrill 7:01 min/m2 50
94 419 Ethan Goethel 00:21:47.9DC Everest 7:01 min/m13 >7
95 1041 Brock Sanger 00:21:54.6Waupaca 7:04 min/m2 <5
96 430 Lukas Wolosek 00:21:57.3DC Everest 7:04 min/m14 >7
97 835 Joe Kizewski 00:21:59.7Stevens Point 7:05 min/m29 >7
98 348 Walker Schulz 00:22:01.6Beaver Dam 7:06 min/m7 51
99 832 Truman Johnson 00:22:02.2Stevens Point 7:06 min/m30 >7

100 346 Alissandro Loi 00:22:02.4Beaver Dam 7:06 min/m8 >7
101 1216 Sawyer Weidman 00:22:02.8Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 7:06 min/m3 52
102 846 Griffin Peeters 00:22:05.8Stevens Point 7:07 min/m31 >7
103 847 Reece Peeters 00:22:06.6Stevens Point 7:07 min/m32 >7
104 1102 Isaac Guerink 00:22:12.3Wausau East 7:09 min/m9 >7
105 412 Thomas Benishek 00:22:14.6DC Everest 7:10 min/m15 >7
106 839 Keegan Leahy 00:22:16.1Stevens Point 7:11 min/m33 >7
107 827 Noah Gaffney 00:22:19.9Stevens Point 7:12 min/m34 >7
108 641 Casey Hoffman 00:22:20.1Merrill 7:12 min/m3 53
109 1109 Huxley Patten 00:22:23.9Wausau East 7:13 min/m10 >7
110 1143 Kian Garske 00:22:23.9Wausau West 7:13 min/m4 54
111 344 Zachary Johnson 00:22:26.9Beaver Dam 7:14 min/m9 >7
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SPASH Panther Cross Country Invitational
JV Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 9, 2017

Cable WI

112 830 Bryce Herman 00:22:27.4Stevens Point 7:14 min/m35 >7
113 573 Logan Mechler 00:22:33.3Marshfield 7:16 min/m22 >7
114 1115 Xander Williams 00:22:35.1Wausau East 7:17 min/m11 >7
115 1040 August Kuffell 00:22:42.0Waupaca 7:19 min/m3 <5
116 819 Andrew Avery 00:22:43.4Stevens Point 7:19 min/m36 >7
117 789 Conner McKay 00:22:43.6Rosholt 7:19 min/m2 <5
118 582 Michael Sternweis 00:22:43.8Marshfield 7:19 min/m23 >7
119 559 Cade Esker 00:22:45.8Marshfield 7:20 min/m24 >7
120 696 Nick Hartman 00:22:45.9Pacelli 7:20 min/m1 55
121 1145 Sawyer Mork 00:22:49.5Wausau West 7:21 min/m5 56
122 644 Kyle Stellingworth 00:22:51.1Merrill 7:22 min/m4 57
123 828 Hugh Gunderson 00:22:52.1Stevens Point 7:22 min/m37 >7
124 820 Gabe Bohlman 00:22:52.8Stevens Point 7:22 min/m38 >7
125 1141 Ben Edmondson 00:22:53.4Wausau West 7:23 min/m6 58
126 849 Arrington Polman 00:22:54.8Stevens Point 7:23 min/m39 >7
127 1209 Aric Heineck 00:22:55.6Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 7:23 min/m4 59
128 637 Levi Black 00:22:59.9Merrill 7:25 min/m5 60
129 415 Gabe Clausing 00:23:02.3DC Everest 7:25 min/m16 >7
130 413 Quentin Blair 00:23:09.4DC Everest 7:28 min/m17 >7
131 1213 Sam Rasmussen 00:23:19.0Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 7:31 min/m5 61
132 420 Sam Hagedorn 00:23:19.1DC Everest 7:31 min/m18 >7
133 695 Ben Formella 00:23:22.0Pacelli 7:32 min/m2 62
134 1147 Aidan Swanson 00:23:27.9Wausau West 7:34 min/m7 63
135 1218 Soa Yang 00:23:28.1Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 7:34 min/m6 64
136 313 Chandler Dance 00:23:36.9Baraboo 7:37 min/m5 65
137 343 Jack Heier 00:23:38.7Beaver Dam 7:37 min/m10 >7
138 852 Carter Rose 00:23:41.7Stevens Point 7:38 min/m40 >7
139 422 Michael Knoll 00:23:44.1DC Everest 7:39 min/m19 >7
140 640 David Genrich 00:23:45.6Merrill 7:39 min/m6 66
141 1105 Ben Myszca 00:23:47.6Wausau East 7:40 min/m12 >7
142 550 Ethan Baka 00:23:49.8Marshfield 7:41 min/m25 >7
143 553 Ian Brunson 00:23:51.0Marshfield 7:41 min/m26 >7
144 584 Drake White-Bergy 00:23:58.9Marshfield 7:44 min/m27 >7
145 548 Nathan Albanito 00:24:00.6Marshfield 7:44 min/m28 >7
146 551 Braden Beachamp 00:24:02.4Marshfield 7:45 min/m29 >7
147 645 Jayden Woller 00:24:02.8Merrill 7:45 min/m7 67
148 1100 Ethan Bjerke 00:24:08.7Wausau East 7:47 min/m13 >7
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SPASH Panther Cross Country Invitational
JV Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 9, 2017

Cable WI

149 580 Logan Schmoll 00:24:08.9Marshfield 7:47 min/m30 >7
150 552 Suhas Bhat 00:24:09.3Marshfield 7:47 min/m31 >7
151 1103 Brennan Harsh 00:24:14.4Wausau East 7:49 min/m14 >7
152 1207 Matthew Dondlinger 00:24:16.8Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 7:49 min/m7 68
153 560 Jacob Gilbertson 00:24:18.9Marshfield 7:50 min/m32 >7
154 694 Curtis Carlson 00:24:23.9Pacelli 7:52 min/m3 69
155 659 Michael Wilson 00:24:24.5Nekoosa 7:52 min/m1 <5
156 848 Seth Peters 00:24:26.2Stevens Point 7:52 min/m41 >7
157 657 Carson Parks 00:24:29.1Nekoosa 7:53 min/m2 <5
158 845 Jamison Menningen 00:24:29.5Stevens Point 7:54 min/m42 >7
159 863 Tyler Whitney 00:24:30.5Stevens Point 7:54 min/m43 >7
160 172 Jarek Frank 00:24:57.9Adams-Friendship 8:03 min/m1 <5
161 171 Kyler Bork 00:25:03.4Adams-Friendship 8:04 min/m2 <5
162 859 Jacob Tracy 00:25:09.3Stevens Point 8:06 min/m44 >7
163 173 Austin Heitman 00:25:14.2Adams-Friendship 8:08 min/m3 <5
164 1208 Payton Fehrenback 00:25:31.2Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 8:13 min/m8 >7
165 561 Gavin Hill 00:25:33.4Marshfield 8:14 min/m33 >7
166 1144 Colin Hanke 00:25:41.2Wausau West 8:17 min/m8 >7
167 697 Mitchell Jensen 00:26:08.5Pacelli 8:25 min/m4 70
168 1215 Ryan Vollert 00:26:11.7Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 8:27 min/m9 >7
169 169 Michael Applebee 00:26:20.6Adams-Friendship 8:29 min/m4 <5
170 556 Cody Donovan 00:26:32.3Marshfield 8:33 min/m34 >7
171 587 Blake Zimmerman 00:26:33.2Marshfield 8:33 min/m35 >7
172 831 Izic Jakusz 00:26:41.5Stevens Point 8:36 min/m45 >7
173 642 Matt Myszka 00:26:44.6Merrill 8:37 min/m8 >7
174 643 Trevor Schenzel 00:28:22.2Merrill 9:09 min/m9 >7
175 474 Nathan Normington 00:29:05.3Edgar 9:23 min/m1 <5
176 658 Dustin Pavlicek 00:29:19.7Nekoosa 9:27 min/m3 <5
177 1210 Ben Houston 00:29:33.6Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 9:32 min/m10 >7
178 424 Dan Magnuson 00:29:58.7DC Everest 9:40 min/m20 >7
179 693 Nate Bronk 00:32:48.6Pacelli 10:35 min/m5 71
180 1110 Christian Pfeiffer 00:33:27.1Wausau East 10:47 min/m15 >7
181 1114 Nick Sazama 00:33:57.0Wausau East 10:57 min/m16 >7
182 1223 Austin Broker 00:54:11.7Waupaca 17:28 min/m4 <59
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SPASH Panther Cross Country Invitational
JV Boys

Team Results with Individual Times
September 9, 2017

JV Boys

Team name:
Team result: 19 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stevens Point

Team Points
01:31:53Team Time

1 1 834 Daniel Kiefer 17:51.8 1
2 2 823 Johnny Ceplina 18:02.0 2
3 3 842 Christian Manthey 18:27.9 3
4 6 840 Jake Lepak 18:43.4 6
5 7 851 Hunter Richmond 18:47.1 7
6 11 857 Max Sobczak 19:11.1 11
7 13 837 Luke Kozisek 19:22.9 13
8 14 862 Eli Wetter 19:22.9 >7
9 16 822 Simon Bushmaker 19:32.4 >7

10 21 855 Garret Sauvageau 19:42.8 >7
11 25 829 Thomas Hatton 19:50.6 >7
12 27 860 Ian Van Ark 19:54.6 >7
13 30 858 Parker Soik 20:01.7 >7
14 31 853 Andrew Ross 20:05.0 >7
15 36 838 Max Kvatek 20:14.3 >7
16 37 856 River Siegel 20:20.1 >7
17 38 864 Tyler Wietrzykowski 20:21.8 >7
18 42 841 Joshua Lindner 20:31.1 >7
19 44 865 Benji Wolf 20:34.2 >7
20 50 833 Ben Jore 20:46.1 >7
21 56 854 Elliot Sankey 21:03.1 >7
22 57 826 Lucas Falkavage 21:03.8 >7
23 59 821 Evan Brocken 21:06.9 >7
24 62 850 Mark Rice 21:09.1 >7
25 68 844 Ethan Massey 21:12.1 >7
26 71 825 Mason Erwin 21:15.6 >7
27 86 861 Deryk Wedde 21:36.9 >7
28 91 824 Riley Cisewski 21:43.7 >7
29 97 835 Joe Kizewski 21:59.7 >7
30 99 832 Truman Johnson 22:02.2 >7
31 102 846 Griffin Peeters 22:05.8 >7
32 103 847 Reece Peeters 22:06.6 >7
33 106 839 Keegan Leahy 22:16.1 >7
34 107 827 Noah Gaffney 22:19.9 >7
35 112 830 Bryce Herman 22:27.4 >7
36 116 819 Andrew Avery 22:43.4 >7
37 123 828 Hugh Gunderson 22:52.1 >7
38 124 820 Gabe Bohlman 22:52.8 >7
39 126 849 Arrington Polman 22:54.8 >7
40 138 852 Carter Rose 23:41.7 >7
41 156 848 Seth Peters 24:26.2 >7
42 158 845 Jamison Menningen 24:29.5 >7
43 159 863 Tyler Whitney 24:30.5 >7
44 162 859 Jacob Tracy 25:09.3 >7
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Team name:
Team result: 19 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stevens Point

Team Points
01:31:53Team Time

45 172 831 Izic Jakusz 26:41.5 >7

Team name:
Team result: 48 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marshfield

Team Points
01:35:09Team Time

1 5 583 Eli Swanson 18:40.6 5
2 8 558 Evan Ellis 18:49.5 8
3 9 564 Micah Jensen 18:55.6 9
4 10 554 Ben Claessens 19:04.7 10
5 18 562 Sam Huettl 19:38.0 16
6 22 577 Gabe Pugh 19:44.1 19
7 23 567 Tanner Kanable 19:44.5 20
8 33 576 Nathanial Phillips 20:09.0 >7
9 34 565 Miles Jensen 20:10.4 >7

10 35 570 Eben Lonsdale 20:13.6 >7
11 47 566 Luke Kaiser 20:41.5 >7
12 51 557 Isaac Eberl 20:50.9 >7
13 52 563 Kyler Jensen 20:53.1 >7
14 53 586 Elijah Witzel 20:54.9 >7
15 54 578 Gavin Ronning 20:55.9 >7
16 63 572 Adrian Mayagotia 21:10.3 >7
17 70 574 Trey Montalvo 21:14.6 >7
18 75 581 Hugh Steiner 21:20.9 >7
19 78 549 Brady Aumann 21:30.8 >7
20 85 568 Hunter Karau 21:36.7 >7
21 87 575 Seth Oemig 21:37.1 >7
22 113 573 Logan Mechler 22:33.3 >7
23 118 582 Michael Sternweis 22:43.8 >7
24 119 559 Cade Esker 22:45.8 >7
25 142 550 Ethan Baka 23:49.8 >7
26 143 553 Ian Brunson 23:51.0 >7
27 144 584 Drake White-Bergy 23:58.9 >7
28 145 548 Nathan Albanito 24:00.6 >7
29 146 551 Braden Beachamp 24:02.4 >7
30 149 580 Logan Schmoll 24:08.9 >7
31 150 552 Suhas Bhat 24:09.3 >7
32 153 560 Jacob Gilbertson 24:18.9 >7
33 165 561 Gavin Hill 25:33.4 >7
34 170 556 Cody Donovan 26:32.3 >7
35 171 587 Blake Zimmerman 26:33.2 >7

Team name:
Team result: 107 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Port Washington

Team Points
01:39:50Team Time

1 12 742 Zach Gephart 19:12.0 12
2 15 740 Tony Cook 19:31.9 14
3 20 741 Antonio Feciskonin 19:41.6 18
4 48 739 Joe Burke 20:41.9 31
5 49 743 Blake Peiffer 20:42.4 32
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Team name:
Team result: 111 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

DC Everest

Team Points
01:40:27Team Time

1 4 431 Trever Zunker 18:38.9 4
2 32 423 Dylan Lincoln 20:07.8 24
3 40 421 Nolan Hoppe 20:29.1 26
4 41 429 Alec Stuedemann 20:29.9 27
5 46 428 Alex Schultz 20:40.4 30
6 58 416 Owen Denk 21:03.9 34
7 65 426 David Pickar 21:11.1 38
8 73 417 Bryce Dobbe 21:18.9 >7
9 79 411 Deven Bapp 21:31.2 >7

10 82 427 Herbie Richardson 21:34.7 >7
11 84 410 Aj Appel 21:35.9 >7
12 89 418 Aidan Earll 21:41.4 >7
13 94 419 Ethan Goethel 21:47.9 >7
14 96 430 Lukas Wolosek 21:57.3 >7
15 105 412 Thomas Benishek 22:14.6 >7
16 129 415 Gabe Clausing 23:02.3 >7
17 130 413 Quentin Blair 23:09.4 >7
18 132 420 Sam Hagedorn 23:19.1 >7
19 139 422 Michael Knoll 23:44.1 >7
20 178 424 Dan Magnuson 29:58.7 >7

Team name:
Team result: 130 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wausau East

Team Points
01:41:40Team Time

1 17 1104 Josh Lopez 19:34.5 15
2 24 1108 Jacob Olson 19:48.1 21
3 29 1112 Nick Schmitt 20:01.6 23
4 60 1113 Vincent Schmitt 21:07.4 35
5 61 1099 Henry Bennett 21:07.9 36
6 69 1107 Zander Nilles 21:13.9 41
7 80 1106 Brandon Nilles 21:32.5 45
8 81 1111 Max Romang 21:33.9 >7
9 104 1102 Isaac Guerink 22:12.3 >7

10 109 1109 Huxley Patten 22:23.9 >7
11 114 1115 Xander Williams 22:35.1 >7
12 141 1105 Ben Myszca 23:47.6 >7
13 148 1100 Ethan Bjerke 24:08.7 >7
14 151 1103 Brennan Harsh 24:14.4 >7
15 180 1110 Christian Pfeiffer 33:27.1 >7
16 181 1114 Nick Sazama 33:57.0 >7

Team name:
Team result: 169 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Baraboo

Team Points
01:44:54Team Time

1 19 311 Ethan Agren 19:39.4 17
2 26 312 Nash Brickl 19:53.0 22
3 43 314 John Goeckermann 20:33.2 28
4 64 315 Malachi Krayer 21:10.9 37
5 136 313 Chandler Dance 23:36.9 65
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Team name:
Team result: 198 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Beaver Dam

Team Points
01:46:06Team Time

1 39 350 Aaron Uhrich 20:24.0 25
2 66 349 Patrick Schuster 21:11.8 39
3 67 342 Perttu Hankonen 21:12.0 40
4 83 341 Ryan Falkinham 21:35.6 46
5 90 351 Eli Wilke 21:42.1 48
6 92 345 Nicholas Kuntz 21:44.9 49
7 98 348 Walker Schulz 22:01.6 51
8 100 346 Alissandro Loi 22:02.4 >7
9 111 344 Zachary Johnson 22:26.9 >7

10 137 343 Jack Heier 23:38.7 >7

Team name:
Team result: 233 Team Pos: 8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wausau West

Team Points
01:49:16Team Time

1 55 1148 Caleb Vandenberg 21:00.4 33
2 76 1146 Eric Ottosen 21:22.1 43
3 88 1142 Sam Edmondson 21:38.9 47
4 110 1143 Kian Garske 22:23.9 54
5 121 1145 Sawyer Mork 22:49.5 56
6 125 1141 Ben Edmondson 22:53.4 58
7 134 1147 Aidan Swanson 23:27.9 63
8 166 1144 Colin Hanke 25:41.2 >7

Team name:
Team result: 243 Team Pos: 9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln

Team Points
01:50:14Team Time

1 45 1212 Zachary Kozlowski 20:38.0 29
2 72 1211 Omar Jasrotia 21:18.1 42
3 101 1216 Sawyer Weidman 22:02.8 52
4 127 1209 Aric Heineck 22:55.6 59
5 131 1213 Sam Rasmussen 23:19.0 61
6 135 1218 Soa Yang 23:28.1 64
7 152 1207 Matthew Dondlinger 24:16.8 68
8 164 1208 Payton Fehrenback 25:31.2 >7
9 168 1215 Ryan Vollert 26:11.7 >7

10 177 1210 Ben Houston 29:33.6 >7

Team name:
Team result: 264 Team Pos: 10

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Merrill

Team Points
01:51:24Team Time

1 77 638 Cody Depies 21:26.4 44
2 93 639 Brody Gehrke 21:46.1 50
3 108 641 Casey Hoffman 22:20.1 53
4 122 644 Kyle Stellingworth 22:51.1 57
5 128 637 Levi Black 22:59.9 60
6 140 640 David Genrich 23:45.6 66
7 147 645 Jayden Woller 24:02.8 67
8 173 642 Matt Myszka 26:44.6 >7
9 174 643 Trevor Schenzel 28:22.2 >7
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Team name:
Team result: 327 Team Pos: 11

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Pacelli

Team Points
02:09:30Team Time

1 120 696 Nick Hartman 22:45.9 55
2 133 695 Ben Formella 23:22.0 62
3 154 694 Curtis Carlson 24:23.9 69
4 167 697 Mitchell Jensen 26:08.5 70
5 179 693 Nate Bronk 32:48.6 71

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Adams-Friendship

Team Points
Team Time

1 160 172 Jarek Frank 24:57.9 <5
2 161 171 Kyler Bork 25:03.4 <5
3 163 173 Austin Heitman 25:14.2 <5
4 169 169 Michael Applebee 26:20.6 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Edgar

Team Points
Team Time

1 175 474 Nathan Normington 29:05.3 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Nekoosa

Team Points
Team Time

1 155 659 Michael Wilson 24:24.5 <5
2 157 657 Carson Parks 24:29.1 <5
3 176 658 Dustin Pavlicek 29:19.7 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Rosholt

Team Points
Team Time

1 28 788 Anthony Bianco 19:57.6 <5
2 117 789 Conner McKay 22:43.6 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Waupaca

Team Points
Team Time

1 74 1037 Derek Bell 21:19.7 <5
2 95 1041 Brock Sanger 21:54.6 <5
3 115 1040 August Kuffell 22:42.0 <5
4 182 1223 Austin Broker 54:11.7 <5
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